CLOUD ELECTRONICS LIMITED. SHEFFIELD, UK CLOUD PRODUCTS MPA240MK2          MA40F         PM-4SA APP NO. 069CLOUD PRODUCTS
House of Worship
MPA240MK2 / MA40F / PM-4SA
A complete solution for a small-medium
size house of worship with an additional
audio zone in the prayer/activity room.
Audio playback via portable devices is
possible in the main hall and the activity
room with the BT-1B Bluetooth plate.
GARDENMAIN HALL
MPA240MK2 Mixer Amplifier
1-Zone  4 / 8ohm or 70 / 100V Amplifier
MA40F Mini Amplifier
40W Amplifier
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
PRAYER / ACTIVITY ROOM
MAIN HALL PRAYER / ACTIVITY ROOM
RSL-6A
Remote Control
LM-2A
Function Plate
BT-1B
Bluetooth Plate
Bluetooth Wireless Plate
allows
audio playback from
Bluetooth devices
Speaker Level 240W 100 / 70V Output
Mic Level Audio
C
at
 5
 A
ud
io
 /
 C
on
tr
ol
PM4-SA
Paging Microphone
with
Spot
Announcer
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Hi-Z
Induction Loop Amplifier
BT-1B
Bluetooth Plate
Lo-Z
Lo-Z
R
L
LM-2
MIC LEVEL MUSIC LEVEL
PRIORITY
LINE INPUTMIC INPUT
Mic 3
Wired / Wireless
Microphone System
Mic 2
Wired / Wireless
Microphone System
Sp
ea
ke
r
Le
ve
l 4
0W
 o
ut
pu
t
Line Level Audio
Speaker Level 240W 100 / 70V Output
C
at
 5
 A
ud
io
 /
 C
on
tr
ol